
HEALTH CARE

Our attorneys have broad experience in health care business transactions, trial advocacy and regulatory

compliance, as well as an in-depth understanding of the health care industry and current trends. In

litigation matters, we vigorously defend clients in cases involving medical malpractice, regulatory agency

and enforcement actions, medical staff matters and commercial disputes. Importantly, our unique

perspective allows us to counsel our clients in establishing risk management and compliance programs

designed to avoid litigation while furthering our clients' missions and successes.

We regularly work with health care clients in the following areas:

Medical Professional Liability

• Strategiclitigationdefenseofmedicalmalpracticeclaimsandlawsuits

• Alternativedisputeresolution(ADR)

• WitnessSupportPreparation

• Non-partydepositionrepresentation

Enterprise

• Patientsafetyissues

• InvestigationsofSeriousEvents

• Governmentinvestigationsandenforcementactions

Regulatory

• Federal/stateregulatorycomplianceandlicensing

• FalseClaimsActliability

• StarkLawandAnti-KickbackStatutecompliance

• Medicare,Medicaidandthird-partypayercontractingandcompliance

• AffordableCareActinitiativesincludingaccountablecareorganizations,medicalhomes,bundledpaymenta

ndotheralternative paymentarrangements

• HIPAA/HITECHcompliance

Transactional
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• Jointventures,mergersandacquisitions,salesofpractices

• Realestateandleasingtransactions

• Physicianbuy-inandbuy-out

• Employeestockownershipplans(ESOPs)

• Otherhealthcarebusinesstransactions

Operational

• Medicalstaffprivilegesanddisputes

• Labor,employmentandimmigrationmatters

• IntellectualpropertyandITsystemlicensing

• Generalcontracting

CHAIR:

Lauralee B. Baker

Partner

Tel: (717) 399-1525

Email: lbaker@barley.com

RELATED PROFESSIONALS:
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Lauralee B. Baker Shane M. Brackup Asahel D. Church

Partner Attorney Associate

Tel: (717) 399-1525 Tel: 717-399-1562 Tel: (717) 273-3890

Email: lbaker@barley.com Email: sbrackup@barley.com Email: achurch@barley.com

Christopher J. Churchill Michael W. Davis Maria Di Stravolo Elliott

Partner Counsel Partner

Tel: (717) 399-1571 Tel: (717) 399-1534 Tel: (717) 399-1517

Email: cchurchill@barley.com Email: mdavis@barley.com Email: melliott@barley.com

Brandon R. Griest Jo-Anna Kantner Joshua J. Knapp

Associate Paralegal Partner

Tel: (717) 399-1524 Tel: (717) 553-1031 Tel: (717) 399-1577

Email: bgriest@barley.com Email: jkantner@barley.com Email: jknapp@barley.com

Katherine Betz Kravitz Jeffrey D. Lobach Sarah Rubright McCahon

Partner Partner Counsel

Tel: (717) 399-1533 Tel: (717) 852-4979 Tel: (610) 898-7168
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Email: kkravitz@barley.com Email: jlobach@barley.com Email: smccahon@barley.com

Kristina J. McVey Paul W. Minnich Drake D. Nicholas

Paralegal Partner Partner

Tel: (717) 208-8839 Tel: (717) 852-4976 Tel: (717) 231-6622

Email: kmcvey@barley.com Email: pminnich@barley.com Email: dnicholas@barley.com

Tricia M. Ranck Troy B. Rider Silas M. Ruiz-Steele

Paralegal Partner Counsel

Tel: 717-399-1529 Tel: (610) 898-7178 Tel: (610) 898-7153

Email: tranck@barley.com Email: trider@barley.com Email: sruizsteele@barley.com

Hannah M. Schroer Martin R. Siegel Mark A. Smith

Associate Counsel Partner

Tel: (717) 399-1510 Tel: (717) 718-7581 Tel: (717) 399-1526

Email: hschroer@barley.com Email: msiegel@barley.com Email: msmith@barley.com
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Robert J. Tribeck

Counsel

Tel: (717) 237-6701

Email: rtribeck@barley.com
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